
June 09, 2012

Race Date CCAD 5K 2012

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Caleb Teague 15:51136 5:06/M15:52    1 Kansas City  MO 30 OA1M

Ryan Schwarzman 17:34128 5:39/M17:34    2 Deatsville  AL 22 OA2M

Jason Logue 17:4099 5:41/M17:40    3 Mountain Home AFB 40 OA3M

Connie Abbot 17:48137 5:43/M17:49    4 Kansas City  KS 26 OA1F

Mike Williams 18:37122 5:59/M18:37    5 Elmendorf AFB  AK 40 Masters1M

Cheairs Porter 19:1273 6:10/M19:13    6 Montgomery  AL 42 41-501M

Shane Schwarzman 19:13110 6:11/M19:15    7 Prattville  AL 23 21-301M

Scott Pierce 19:40107 6:19/M19:40    8 Montgomery  AL 46 41-502M

Dustin Demorest 20:22131 6:33/M20:22    9 Silverdale  WA 37 31-401M

Kevin Banning 20:2572 6:34/M20:26   10 Montgomery  AL 48 41-503M

Jose Martinez 20:35101 6:37/M20:36   11 Covina  CA 41 41-504M

Adam Cooper 21:2483 6:53/M21:27   12 South Daytona  FL 21 21-302M

William Sammon 21:34109 6:56/M21:35   13 Shorter  AL 46 41-505M

Jana Teague 21:50135 7:01/M21:51   14 Cedar Falls  IA 24 OA2F

Bryant Wilkerson 21:54121 7:03/M22:03   15 Montgomery  AL 21 21-303M

Josh Hunsinger 22:2393 7:12/M22:28   16 Bangor  ME 36 31-402M

Corey Lee 22:4397 7:18/M22:46   17 Montgomery  AL 37 31-403M

Jeffrey Vinzant 22:57117 7:23/M23:00   18 Montgomery  AL 51 51-601M

Jason Harris 22:5791 7:23/M23:03   19 Aiea  HI 37 31-404M

Duane Nickerson 23:14127 7:28/M23:16   20 Montgomery  AL 51 51-602M

Carlie Alexander 24:0477 7:44/M24:08   21 30 OA3F

Fitzgerald Clemons 24:3281 7:53/M24:35   22 Millbrook  AL 37 31-405M

Dustin Wilson 24:37123 7:55/M24:39   23 Pike Road  AL 31 31-406M

Timothy Krkosa 24:5296 8:00/M24:55   24 Cibolo  TX 41 41-506M

Jason Long 24:55100 8:01/M24:59   25 O Fallon  IL 39 31-407M

Kayla Frisby 25:1587 8:07/M25:22   26 Montgomery  AL 27 21-301F

Stormi Parmer 25:16105 8:07/M25:24   27 montgomery  AL 28 21-302F

Michael Fernandez 25:2185 8:09/M25:27   28 Smyrna  DE 35 31-408M

Ben David 25:2384 8:10/M25:28   29 33 31-409M

Jay Webb 25:24138 8:10/M25:33   30 Montgomery  AL 39 31-4010M

Andrew Reindl 26:08108 8:24/M26:12   31 Grass Valley  CA 39 31-4011M

Ray Jacoby 26:08142 8:24/M26:14   32 Montgomery  AL 62 61-991M

Jamie Smicklas 26:19112 8:28/M26:28   33 Montgomery  AL 36 31-401F

Robert Lee 26:4374 8:35/M26:44   34 Montgomery  AL 66 61-992M

Paul Barnes 26:5778 8:40/M27:07   35 Prattville  AL 52 51-603M

Wyatt Hall 27:0888 8:43/M27:09   36 Pike Rd  AL 16  1-201M

Stephen Frisby 27:3186 8:51/M27:38   37 Montgomery  AL 28 21-304M

Holly Wilson 27:46124 8:56/M27:48   38 Montgomery  AL 47 Masters1F

Susan Short 27:55111 8:59/M27:58   39 Prattville  AL 12  1-201F

Michael Wilkerson 28:51120 9:17/M29:01   40 Montgomery  AL 56 51-604M

Kim Young 29:27126 9:28/M29:30   41 Montgomery  AL 55 51-601F

Amanda Preskitt 29:58133 9:38/M30:00   42 Wetumpka  AL 26 21-303F

Marg Smicklas 29:55134 9:37/M30:05   43 Bolivia  NC 60 51-602F

Terry Brown 30:1671 9:44/M30:27   44 Montgomery  AL 61 61-993M

Natalie Perry 30:24106 9:46/M30:27   45 Montgomery  AL 25 21-304F

Ellen Leonard 30:2198 9:46/M30:31   46 Montgomery  AL 53 51-603F

Emma Matthews 30:30145 9:48/M30:36   47 Montgomery  AL 14  1-202F

Matt Matthews 30:47143 9:54/M30:55   48 Montgomery  AL 36 31-4012M

Beth Davis 30:5476 9:56/M30:57   49 Wetumpka  AL 50 41-501F

Brent Hines 30:49140 9:55/M30:57   50 Wetumpka  AL 55 51-605M

Barbara Carpenter 31:0180 9:58/M31:06   51 Montgomery  AL 53 51-604F

mandi collins 31:4582 10:13/M31:52   52 Prattville  AL 28 21-305F

Christiane Swenson 31:58116 10:17/M32:09   53 Montgomery  AL 28 21-306F

Pamela Mitchell 32:24139 10:25/M32:28   54 Summerville  SC 39 31-402F

Elizabeth Parker 33:05104 10:38/M33:07   55 Prattville  AL 19  1-203F

Shea Smithson 33:49113 10:52/M34:00   56 Prattville  AL 42 41-502F

Adrian Johnjan 33:49130 10:52/M34:02   57 Montgomery  AL 14  1-202M

Lynn Boyd 34:0779 10:58/M34:13   58 47 41-503F

Beth Johnson 34:3895 11:08/M34:50   59 Wetumpka  AL 54 51-605F

Brenda Hellums 35:0192 11:16/M35:05   60 Montgomery  AL 52 51-606F

Jerry Shands 35:12129 11:19/M35:25   61 Deatsville  AL 32 31-4013M

Clifton Wrencher 35:23125 11:23/M35:30   62 Montgomery  AL 54 51-606M

Angela Parker 35:48132 11:31/M35:53   63 Wetumpka  AL 41 41-504F

Leigh Moorer 36:1975 11:41/M36:24   64 Montgomery  AQL 51 51-607F

Tammy Moseley 36:59103 11:54/M37:05   65 Wetumpka  AL 42 41-505F

Cindy Spano 37:02114 11:54/M37:13   66 prattville  AL 41 41-506F

Doretha Monday-Barbosa 38:30102 12:23/M38:35   67 Montgomery  AL 57 51-608F

Kawanna Strong 39:31115 12:42/M39:43   68 Montgomery  AL 34 31-403F

Lisa Thornton 40:31141 13:02/M40:36   69 Auburn  AL 57 51-609F

Brandi Wilkerson 41:32119 13:21/M41:44   70 Montgomery  AL 27 21-307F
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Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Kathryn Wetherbee 43:34118 14:01/M43:43   71 Montgomery  AL 34 31-404F

Kate Harris 50:2689 16:13/M50:26   72 montgomery  AL 12  1-204F

Andrew Harris 50:2890 16:14/M50:28   73 montgomery  AL 12  1-203M
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June 09, 2012

Race Date
CCAD 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Caleb Teague 30 15:51136   1 5:06/M15:52Kansas City 1
Ryan Schwarzman 22 17:34128   2 5:39/M17:34Deatsville 2
Jason Logue 40 17:4099   3 5:41/M17:40Mountain Home AFB 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Connie Abbot 26 17:48137   1 5:43/M17:49Kansas City 4
Jana Teague 24 21:50135   2 7:01/M21:51Cedar Falls 14
Carlie Alexander 30 24:0477   3 7:44/M24:0821

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Mike Williams 40 18:37122   1 5:59/M18:37Elmendorf AFB 5

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Holly Wilson 47 27:46124   1 8:56/M27:48Montgomery 38
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June 09, 2012

Race Date
CCAD 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 20

OverallCity
Wyatt Hall 16 27:0888   1 8:43/M27:09Pike Rd 36*
Adrian Johnjan 14 33:49130   2 10:52/M34:02Montgomery 57*
Andrew Harris 12 50:2890   3 16:14/M50:28montgomery 73*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 20

OverallCity
Susan Short 12 27:55111   1 8:59/M27:58Prattville 39*
Emma Matthews 14 30:30145   2 9:48/M30:36Montgomery 47*
Elizabeth Parker 19 33:05104   3 10:38/M33:07Prattville 55*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 21 to 30

OverallCity
Shane Schwarzman 23 19:13110   1 6:11/M19:15Prattville 7*
Adam Cooper 21 21:2483   2 6:53/M21:27South Daytona 12*
Bryant Wilkerson 21 21:54121   3 7:03/M22:03Montgomery 15*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 21 to 30

OverallCity
Kayla Frisby 27 25:1587   1 8:07/M25:22Montgomery 26*
Stormi Parmer 28 25:16105   2 8:07/M25:24montgomery 27*
Amanda Preskitt 26 29:58133   3 9:38/M30:00Wetumpka 42*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 31 to 40

OverallCity
Dustin Demorest 37 20:22131   1 6:33/M20:22Silverdale 9*
Josh Hunsinger 36 22:2393   2 7:12/M22:28Bangor 16*
Corey Lee 37 22:4397   3 7:18/M22:46Montgomery 17*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 31 to 40

OverallCity
Jamie Smicklas 36 26:19112   1 8:28/M26:28Montgomery 33*
Pamela Mitchell 39 32:24139   2 10:25/M32:28Summerville 54*
Kawanna Strong 34 39:31115   3 12:42/M39:43Montgomery 68*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 41 to 50

OverallCity
Cheairs Porter 42 19:1273   1 6:10/M19:13Montgomery 6*
Scott Pierce 46 19:40107   2 6:19/M19:40Montgomery 8*
Kevin Banning 48 20:2572   3 6:34/M20:26Montgomery 10*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 41 to 50

OverallCity
Beth Davis 50 30:5476   1 9:56/M30:57Wetumpka 49*
Shea Smithson 42 33:49113   2 10:52/M34:00Prattville 56*
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June 09, 2012

Race Date
CCAD 5K 2012

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 41 to 50

OverallCity
Lynn Boyd 47 34:0779   3 10:58/M34:1358*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 51 to 60

OverallCity
Jeffrey Vinzant 51 22:57117   1 7:23/M23:00Montgomery 18*
Duane Nickerson 51 23:14127   2 7:28/M23:16Montgomery 20*
Paul Barnes 52 26:5778   3 8:40/M27:07Prattville 35*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 51 to 60

OverallCity
Kim Young 55 29:27126   1 9:28/M29:30Montgomery 41*
Marg Smicklas 60 29:55134   2 9:37/M30:05Bolivia 43*
Ellen Leonard 53 30:2198   3 9:46/M30:31Montgomery 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 61 and over

OverallCity
Ray Jacoby 62 26:08142   1 8:24/M26:14Montgomery 32*
Robert Lee 66 26:4374   2 8:35/M26:44Montgomery 34*
Terry Brown 61 30:1671   3 9:44/M30:27Montgomery 44*
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